
Item Quantity Cost

2 Piece Suit

3 Piece Suit

Trousers

Jackets

Tie

Overcoat / Long Coat

Knit Wear

Skirt

Dresses

Evening Dresses

Scarf

Coat

Item Quantity Cost

Dress Shirt

T-Shirt

Casual Shirt

Any Shirt Folded

Socks (Pair)

Underwear

Bras

Vests

Jeans

Shorts

Pajama Pants

Pajama Suit

Handkechief

Please note the above prices include VAT TOTAL £

We cannot be hold responsible for fading or shrinking.

£2.63

£2.10

£6.76

£9.76

£4.50

Date

We are happy to provide a same-day dry cleaning and laundry service for our guests.  Please 

complete the form below and hand it in at Reception with your laundry by 10.00am. 

Your items will be professionally cleaned and returned to your room by 7.00pm the same-day.  

This service is available Monday to Saturday only.

£4.87

Stain removal and alterations also available.  Please ask reception for more information.

£17.99

Dry Cleaning

Laundry

£17.26

£9.00

£4.87

£4.50

From £17.26

Guest Signature Rec Initials

£4.50

£1.50

£1.50

Any garment that cannot be tumble dry will be dried only at the request of the customer who will take sole responsibility.

£1.20

£5.26

£2.10

£9.00

Guest Name Room Number

£6.76

Price per item including VAT

£4.50

£14.70

From £11.86

£7.50

From £11.86

Price per item Including VAT


