

We are happy to provide a same-day dry cleaning and laundry service for our guests. Please complete the form below and hand it in at Reception with your laundry by 10.00am. Your items will be professionally cleaned and returned to your room by 7.00pm the same-day. This service is available Monday to Saturday only.

Guest Name	Room Number	Date	
	Dry Cleaning		
Item	Price per item Including VAT	Quantity	Cost
2 Piece Suit	£14.70	3,0 3,	
3 Piece Suit	£17.99		
Trousers	£6.76		
Jackets	£9.76		
Tie	£4.50		
Overcoat / Long Coat	£17.26		
Knit Wear	£9.00		
Skirt	£6.76		
Dresses	From £11.86		
Evening Dresses	From £17.26		
Scarf	£7.50		
Coat	From £11.86		
	Laundry		
Item	Price per item including VAT	Quantity	Cost
Dress Shirt	£4.50	,	
T-Shirt	£2.63		
Casual Shirt	£4.50		
Any Shirt Folded	£5.26	1	
Socks (Pair)	£1.50		
Underwear	£1.50		
Bras	£2.10		
Vests	£2.10		
Jeans	£4.87		
Shorts	£4.87		
Pajama Pants	£4.50		
Pajama Suit	£9.00		
	01.00		

Please note the above prices include VAT

Handkechief

TOTAL	£
. •	~~

Any garment that cannot be tumble dry will be dried only at the request of the customer who will take sole responsibility
We cannot be hold responsible for fading or shrinking.

£1.20

Stain removal and alterations also available. Please ask reception for more information.

Guest Signature	Rec Initials